
South Belfast Meeting - Blended Meetings 2021

Date

Co
lu
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n1

Zoom Host Online
Tech Support at 
Meeting House

sp
ar

e Closing Meeting
Advice & 
Queries

Sun 06 Jun 2021 Bronwen Ian Kerry Will

Sun 13 Jun 2021 Ian Kerry Jonathan Will

Sun 20 Jun 2021 Jonathan Michael Ian Will

Sun 27 Jun 2021 Kerry Ian Felicity Will

Sun 04 Jul 2021 Bronwen Richard Will Sylvia

Sun 11 Jul 2021 Ian Michael Marie Sylvia

Sun 18 Jul 2021 Janet Kerry Michael Sylvia

Sun 25 Jul 2021 Jonathan Kate Kerry Sylvia

Sun 01 Aug 2021 Kate Ian Jonathan Marie

Sun 08 Aug 2021 Kerry Jonathan Sylvia Marie

Sun 15 Aug 2021 Margrit Richard Felicity Marie

Sun 22 Aug 2021 Bronwen Michael Will Marie

Sun 29 Aug 2021 Ian Kerry Marie Marie

Sun 05 Sep 2021 Janet Kate Michael Michael

Sun 12 Sep 2021 Jonathan Ian Kerry Michael

Sun 19 Sep 2021 Kate Richard Jonathan Michael

Sun 26 Sep 2021 Kerry Jonathan Sylvia Michael


